
 
 

 

LEARNING MENTOR & WELLBEING LEADER CONTACT LIST 2018 

Year Group Learning Mentor Email 

Yr 7 Cameron 1 Terri Curnow tcurnow@msj.vic.edu.au 

 Kincumber Bianca Stafrace bstafrace@msj.vic.edu.au 

 McCormack Nicholas Tresize ntresize@msj.vic.edu.au 

 Penola Courtney Baka cbaka@msj.vic.edu.au 

 Providence Natasha Feore nfeore@msj.vic.edu.au 
 Solomon Luisa Ragusa lragusa@msj.vic.edu.au 

 Cameron 2 Ana Stafrace astafrace@msj.vic.edu.au 

Yr 8 Cameron Fran Dorgan fdorgan@msj.vic.edu.au 

 Kincumber Koula Papadopoulos  
(G Gonzalez) 

kpapadopoulos@msj.vic.edu.au 
ggonzalez@msj.vic.edu.au 

 McCormack Hayley Tagell htagell@msj.vic.edu.au 

 Penola Mary Cassar mcassar@msj.vic.edu.au 
 Providence Fady Milik  

(J Mount) 
fmilik@msj.vic.edu.au 
jmount@msj.vic.edu.au 

 Solomon Frances O'Neil foneil@msj.vic.edu.au 
Yr 9 Cameron Natasha Jolly njolly@msj.vic.edu.au 

 Kincumber David Meilak dmeilak@msj.vic.edu.au 

 McCormack Derrick Trieu dtrieu@msj.vic.edu.au 

 Penola Jacqui Krell jkrell@msj.vic.edu.au 
 Providence Sally Frith sfrith@msj.vic.edu.au 

 Solomon Katherine Anastasi kanastasi@msj.vic.edu.au 

Senior McCormack 1 Patricia Canavan  
(W Hawkins) 

pcanavan@msj.vic.edu.au 
whawkins@msj.vic.edu.au 

 McCormack 2 Jay McMillan jmcmillan@msj.vic.edu.au 

 McCormack 3 Nilam Chand nchand@msj.vic.edu.au 

 Providence 1 Thy Nguyen tnguyen@msj.vic.edu.au 
 Providence 2 Courtnee Doering (term 1) 

Spiros Zarkos (from term 2) 
cdoering@msj.vic.edu.au 
szarkos@msj.vic.edu.au 

 Providence 3 Nadia Graziotto ngraziotto@msj.vic.edu.au 
 Kincumber 1 Helen McCaughey hmccaughey@msj.vic.edu.au 

 Kincumber 2 Mitch Piazza mpiazza@msj.vic.edu.au 

 Kincumber 3 Valerie Skahill  
(G Pinto) 

vskahill@msj.vic.edu.au 
gpinto@msj.vic.edu.au 

 Penola 1 Terese Corbett  
(C Bushell) 

tcorbett@msj.vic.edu.au 
cbushell@msj.vic.edu.au 

 Penola 2 Danielle Fairthorne dfairthorne@msj.vic.edu.au 
 Penola 3 Scott McNulty smcnulty@msj.vic.edu.au 

 Cameron 1 Litsa Tzelepis htzelepis@msj.vic.edu.au 

 Cameron 2 Cherie Meurant  cmeurant@msj.vic.edu.au 

 Cameron 3 Tahnee Hales thales@msj.vic.edu.au 
 Solomon 1 Michael Leonard mleonard@msj.vic.edu.au 

 Solomon 2 Helen Simcic  hsimcic@msj.vic.edu.au 

 Solomon 3 Anil Krishna akrishna@msj.vic.edu.au 
Wellbeing Leaders 

Year 7 Year 7 Lidia Morlin lmorlin@msj.vic.edu.au 

Year 8 Year 8 Jane Sammut jsammut@msj.vic.edu.au 

Year 9 Year 9 Emma Commadeur ecommadeur@msj.vic.edu.au 
Years 10-12 McCormack & Providence Sarah Thompson sthompson@msj.vic.edu.au 

Years 10-12 Kincumber & Penola Alison Duncan aduncan@msj.vic.edu.au 

Years 10-12 Cameron & Solomon Clare Kubacki ckubacki@msj.vic.edu.au 
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